ShenZhen ISEELINK Communication Technology Co., Ltd. Optical Switch
P1 / 4
Product Specificatio
Tel: +86-755-32904618 Web: www.iseelink.com Email: global@iseelink.com
n
Product Name： Motor Optical Switch
Model： 7202-1*4L-R
File Number： SPEC0015AE1

ShenZhen ISEELINK Communication Technology Co., Ltd. Optical Switch
P4 / 4Tel: +86-755-32904618 Web: www.iseelink.com Email: global@iseelink.com
Ordering Information: GP-7202-1*4L-R-A-B-C-D-E-F-G
Example：GP-7202-1*4L-R-SM-FS-5-90-10-02M-FA
A B C D E 1 F G
Fiber
Type Work Wavelength Operating
Voltage Tube Type Fiber
Length Dimension Connector
SM: SM,
9/125
M5: MM,
50/125
M6: MM,
62.5/125
X: Others
85: 850±40nm
O: O
band(1260~1360nm)
C: C
band(1530~1565nm)
L: L
band(1565~1625nm)
U: U
band(1625~1675nm)
FS: 1260~1650nm
5:5V 25: 250um
90: 900um
200:
2000um
300:
3000um
X: Others
05:
0.5m±0.0
5m
10:
1.0m±0.0
5m
12:
1.2m±0.0
5m
15:
1.5m±0.0
5m
X: Others
01x:
135×40×32-D
B9
02x:
135×60×32-D
B9
X: Others
x=F:female
M:male
00: None
LU: LC/UPC
LP: LC/PC
LA: LC/APC
FU: FC/UPC
FP: FC/PC
FA: FC/APC
SU: SC/UPC
SP: SC/PC
SA: SC/APC
STP: ST/PC
STA:ST/APC
X: Others
Note: 1.Item E:Fiber Length Excluding connectors.